Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

AGENDA

3/16/2021 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse

Chairman Marty Ertman | Vice-Chairman Nathan Todd

Commissioner Ed Wagoner | Commissioner Tony Barton |Commissioner Don Taylor

County Attorney Alex Berger | County Clerk Becky Hadlock

Time
9:00

9:10

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

Item

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance
Additions/Changes to Agenda
Consent Agenda

e Minutes of March 2, 2021

e Temporary Liquor License — West End Bar & Grill

Assessor’s Office

Upton Ambulance Service
Osage Ambulance Service
Liquor License Transfer Hearing
Newcastle Ambulance Service

OLD BUSINESS

Resolution Approving Wyoming Downs, LLC

Law Enforcement Ramp/Stairs

NEW BUSINESS

Road & Bridge Job Description Review — Supervisor & Foreman

Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to adjournment.

Adjournment

CWCSWDD

Speaker

Chairman

Tina Conklin

Chairman

All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the meeting;




Time Item Speaker

scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.
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