AGENDA

Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

3/16/2021 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse

Chairman Marty Ertman | Vice-Chairman Nathan Todd Commissioner Ed Wagoner | Commissioner Tony Barton | Commissioner Don Taylor County Attorney Alex Berger | County Clerk Becky Hadlock

Time	Item	Speaker
9:00	Call to order	Chairman
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Additions/Changes to Agenda	
9:10	Consent Agenda	
	 Minutes of March 2, 2021 Temporary Liquor License – West End Bar & Grill 	
9:15	Assessor's Office	Tina Conklin
9:30	Upton Ambulance Service	
9:45	Osage Ambulance Service	
10:00	Liquor License Transfer Hearing	
10:15	Newcastle Ambulance Service	
10:30	OLD BUSINESS	
	Resolution Approving Wyoming Downs, LLC	
	Law Enforcement Ramp/Stairs	
10:45	NEW BUSINESS	
11:00	Road & Bridge Job Description Review – Supervisor & Foreman	
	Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to adjournment.	
	Adjournment	Chairman
11:15	CWCSWDD	

All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the meeting;

Time Item Speaker scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.